RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

RIO TINTO ORD GBPO0.10
ISIN: GB0007188757  WKN: 0718875

Overview

2024/07/30 08:01:30 5y

Price 80.00

59.82 EUR

Difference © -1.90%(-1.16) ﬂl

i 70.00 M‘ -|I‘ ] /LI
General attributes
ISIN GB0007188757 J r | \ *‘ ’ ﬂq J
Symbol RIO | i j
Exchange Munich 60.00 r | |~ ;‘Aﬁ' .l
Currency EUR ( w
Sector Energy / Commodities HH W F' L‘
Security type Stock S0.00 w
Market cap (m) 74,076 EUR Ikll" !
Benchmark FTSE 100 U
40.00 |
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.71 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.74 EUR (1,000)
Open 59.82 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 59.82 EUR
Low 59.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.98 EUR gézr'tzztl?:r;;bsoetit previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 60.98 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on instrument | on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/07/24 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures 24 2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=203418425,24982696,223808185,258179571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=1527272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=1527272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8350609180f3dd4fafa1d50debd4ed82f2b1580325496ebdf5699904b33b086f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fd67b3b181e42fe5&time=1722412552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1366aebcbc85739c787b34a30671f9000b3c861f27f20b52f17a3237ca06c540&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=083e3aba04b036c8e&time=1722412552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7925ede12e97203ef12e771fa2119fd861ec83bce36c3cc799ba56cd1904cc2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=836119efadc60fbe2&time=1722412552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74e6b242107868ab0779fcf2c1579fa87e790abd08ddde07b80254e3225059c1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eef14c6c2df4bafe4&time=1722412552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bdec5bfea3e0b30a0ea9bbed68de405077e3309c1d64bd7b7948927c1e86fc5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7e7695a923f62770&time=1722412552&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/30 08:01:30

Price
59.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-1.90% (-1.16)

GB0007188757

RIO

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

74,076 EUR

FTSE 100

58.71 EUR (100)
58.74 EUR (1,000)
59.82 EUR

59.82 EUR

59.82 EUR

60.98 EUR

60.98 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -6.67%
Perf (abs.) -4.36
Beta 1385
Volatility 21.67

ERSTE

Group

3y
-18.91%
-14.22
1.17
29.29

1y
-0.03%
-0.02
1.21
21.43

Sy
20.00
70.00 #w ‘ | /LI
60.00 r | i Aﬂ' \J
”’H ] L.( w
50.00 W
U,\luw |
40.00 |
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 59.37 EUR (10
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 61.49 EUR (23
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 62.12 EUR (62

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss

Exchange
Munich

Date

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

2022/07/
29

2024/07/

Time

09:39

09:40

08:03

17:35

08:01

Price

58.79 EUR

58.71 EUR

59.97 EUR

80.84 CHF

59.82 EUR

67.99 EUR (2024/05/22
57.00 EUR (2024/03/11
67.99 EUR (2024/05/22
54.00 EUR (2023/08/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.12

0.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
61.71 EUR (69)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
76

32
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
25

2024/07/
30

2024/07/
30

09:40

08:01

08:01

09:08

16:29

09:31

08:09

4,923.54 GBp 733.68

59.66 EUR

59.66 EUR

58.52 EUR

65.39 USD

58.53 EUR

59.61 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.01

0.01

0.00

1,028
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19800

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Company profile

Company Logo

RioTinto

Contact Details
RIO TINTO PLC

6 St. James's Square - SW1Y 4AD London
Telefon: +44-20-7781-2000

Fax: +44-20-7781-1800
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob
Stausholm

Alfredo Barrios

Bold Baatar

Isabelle
Deschamps

James Martin

Jerome
Pecresse

Kellie Parker
Mark Davies
Peter

Cunningham

Simon Trott

Sinead
Kaufman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominic Barton
Benjamin Wyatt
Dean Dalla
Valle

James O'Rourke
Jennifer Nason
Kaisa Hietala
Martina Merz
Ngaire Woods
Peter
Cunningham
Sharon Thorne
Simon Henry
Susan Lloyd-

Hurwitz
William Laidlaw

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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